MPK5
Translite Systems, Mini Patrik Sconce
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Fixture Diffuser Color Metal Finish Lamping Option 1 Option 2
MPK5 - Mini Patrik
Sconce
VR - Mt. Vernon Red
SW - Sausalito White
TG - Turner Gold
PW - Polar White
SN - Satin Nickel
PN - Polished Nickel
BK - Black
WH - White
RB - Rubbed Bronze
H35 - 12v 35w,
GY6.35 base
CC - Classic Canopy
(5"Ø x 1.75"h)
CR - Classic Canopy
Remote Transformer
(5"Ø x 1.75"h)
MR - Modern Canopy
Remote Transformer
(5"Ø x .625"h)
277 - 277v
Low Voltage
Transformer
Modern Canopy
Shown with Integral Transformer Canopy
Classic Canopy
2.5"
(63.5mm)
4.5"
(114.3mm)
1.0"
(25.4mm)
3.5"
(88.9mm)
5.25"
(133.35mm)
1.75"
(44.45mm)
7.38"
(187.45mm)
5.0"
(127mm)
4.25"
(107.95mm)
7.0"
(177.8mm)
3.5"
(88.9mm)
2.5"
(63.5mm)
MPK5
Translite Systems, Mini Patrik Sconce
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
MPK5  October 27, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information	 Type:
Features
1. �Description: Five layered glass sconce with enamel white
inner casing. Hand-blown by artisans. Available in four
captivating colors and five metal finishes.
2. Lamping: 12v GY6.35 base 35w max.
3. �Electrical: Integral 120/12v transformer standard. Optional
277/12v transformer available.
4. �Function: Modern canopy (4.5"Ø x 1.0"h) standard with
integral transformer. Modern canopy (5"Ø x .625"h) available
with remote transformer. Classic canopy (5.25"Ø x 1.75"h)
accommodates both remote and integral transformers.
6. Net glass weight: .75 lb.
Diffuser Colors
1. Mt. Vernon Red
2. Sausalito White
3. Turner Gold
4. Polar White
Finishes
1. Satin Nickel
2. Polished Nickel
3. Black
4. ���White
5. �Rubbed Bronze - finish is crafted with solid brass substrate and
buffed by hand to create an authentic rubbed bronze finish.
Due to this hand-applied process, finish may vary.
Labels
UL and cUL listed.
Modern Canopy
Shown with Integral Transformer Canopy
Classic Canopy
2.5"
(63.5mm)
4.5"
(114.3mm)
1.0"
(25.4mm)
3.5"
(88.9mm)
5.25"
(133.35mm)
1.75"
(44.45mm)
7.38"
(187.45mm)
5.0"
(127mm)
4.25"
(107.95mm)
7.0"
(177.8mm)
3.5"
(88.9mm)
2.5"
(63.5mm)